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	Отчетна стойност

	Финансови
	2021
	2023
	2026
	Година 2022

	показатели
	базова
	междинна
	целева
	Отчетна

	Ефективност на разходите
	1,32
	1,07
	1,07
	1,06

	Рентабилност на собствения капитал
	0,13
	0,04

	0,04
	0,03

	Задлъжнялост
	0,07
	0,05
	0,06
	0,20

	Обща ликвидност
	14,92
	16,44
	15,62
	4,48




